
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 12.08.2024-18.08.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F7 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
18:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
18:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
18:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT262ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT263ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT264ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT266ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT271ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT279ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT280ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT368ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT441ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
16:00:00

BIRLADENI PT463ML5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

12-08-2024
08:00:00

12-08-2024
12:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT17OC28
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

13-08-2024
08:00:00

13-08-2024
18:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

13-08-2024
08:00:00

13-08-2024
18:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

13-08-2024
08:00:00

13-08-2024
18:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

13-08-2024
08:00:00

13-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

13-08-2024
08:00:00

13-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

13-08-2024
08:00:00

13-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

13-08-2024
08:00:00

13-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

13-08-2024
08:00:00

13-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

13-08-2024
08:00:00

13-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F7 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F7 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT146CLR21F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
18:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
18:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

14-08-2024
08:00:00

14-08-2024
18:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

15-08-2024
08:00:00

15-08-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT146CLR21F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

15-08-2024
08:00:00

15-08-2024
16:00:00

MIHALASENI PT215ML7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

15-08-2024
08:00:00

15-08-2024
16:00:00

MIHALASENI PT298ML7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-08-2024
08:00:00

16-08-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT315CLR21F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


